
Shri Mahaveer College-Activity Report

1

AReporton"Session on Career Opportunities in Stock Market"

NAMEOFACTIVITY: “Session on Career Opportunities in Stock-Market”

DATE&DURATION:November 23, 2022

TYPEOFACTIVITY:Session

ORGANIZER(S):DepartmentofCommerce and Management,Shri Mahaveer College,Jaipur.

FLYER/POSTER:



Shri Mahaveer College-Activity Report

2



Shri Mahaveer College-Activity Report

3

ABSTRACT OF THE SESSION: DepartmentofCommerce and Management,SMC,

organized a “Session on Career Opportunities in Stock-Market” onNovember 23,

2022 for BBA- II students. It was delivered by Mr. Vishnu Srivastava from Bombay

Stock Exchange (BSE). Dr.Vaishali Purohit, Head, Department of Commerce and

Management,SMC, Jaipur welcomed the speaker and all the participants in session.

The Session on Career Opportunities in the Stock Market offers valuable insights into

the dynamic world of finance and investment. Participants explore diverse career

paths within the stock market, including roles in trading, research, analysis, and

portfolio management. Through expert-led discussions and real-world examples,

attendees gain a comprehensive understanding of the skills, qualifications, and

opportunities available in this field. The session delves into the significance of

technological advancements, market trends, and regulatory frameworks shaping the

industry. By highlighting the potential for growth, innovation, and financial success,

this session empowers individuals to pursue rewarding careers in the exciting realm of

stock market finance.
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:

S. No. Name Registration
No.

Year E Mail

1 Aadika Jain SMC11CM001 BBA II jainaadika2004@gmail.com
2 Aarti Aswani SMC11CM002 BBA II Aarti5aswani@gmail.com
3 Abhimanyu Singh

Shekhawat
SMC11CM003 BBA II

ashekhawat0213@gmail.com

4 Aditya Soni SMC11CM004 BBA II meadityasoni007@gmail.com
5 Aishwarya

Khandelwal
SMC11CM005 BBA II

aishkhandelwal25@gmail.com

6 Akshat Jain SMC11CM006 BBA II akshatjjj04@gmail.com
7 Akshat Phulwani SMC11CM007 BBA II akshatphulwani67@gmail.com
8 Aman Gurjar SMC11CM008 BBA II gurjaraman4595@gmail.com
9 Ameen Malik SMC11CM009 BBA II ameen1malik1@gmail.com

10 Anirudh Sharma SMC11CM010 BBA II Sharmaanirudh264@gmail.com
11 Bharti Saini SMC11CM012 BBA II bhartisaini@gmail.com
12 Bhavika Khatter SMC11CM013 BBA II khatterbhavika916@gmail.com
13 Chirag Agarwal SMC11CM014 BBA II agarwalchirag630@gmail.com
14 Chirag Arora SMC11CM015 BBA II ca5847916@gmail.com
15 Chirag Tambi SMC11CM016 BBA II chiragtambi8@gmail.com
16 Daisy Modi SMC11CM017 BBA II modidaisy42@gmail.com
17 Darshan Jain SMC11CM018 BBA II Djain8356@gmail.com
18 Dhara Kabra SMC11CM019 BBA II kabra2003dhara@gmail.com
19 Dharmesh Nagar SMC11CM020 BBA II dharmeshnagar857@gmail.com
20 Dheeraj Kumar

Bichhawat
SMC11CM021 BBA II

bichhawatdhiraj@gmail.com

21 Diksha Lalwani SMC11CM022 BBA II lalwanidiksha33@gmail.com
22 Divyank Chetwani SMC11CM023 BBA II KKC7977@gmail.com
23 Diya Jivnani SMC11CM024 BBA II dollyrajkumar@gmail.com
24 Diya Sethi SMC11CM025 BBA II sethidiya39@gmail.com
25 Harsh Meghani SMC11CM026 BBA II harshmeghani90@gmail.com
26 Harshit Gupta SMC11CM027 BBA II harshit25150@gmail.com
27 Honey Koolwal SMC11CM028 BBA II koolalwalhoney14@gmail.com
28 Ishika Pamnani SMC11CM029 BBA II forishika152@gmail.com
29 Jatin Gupta SMC11CM030 BBA II jatingupta200424@gmail.com
30 Juned Khan SMC11CM031 BBA II khan.jai79@gmail.com
31 Kanishka Sain SMC11CM032 BBA II kanishkasain28@gmail.com
32 Karan Sharma SMC11CM033 BBA II karanshar2004@gmail.com
33 Kashish Sabnani SMC11CM034 BBA II kashishsabnani26@icloud.com
34 Keshav Bihani SMC11CM035 BBA II keshavbihani001@gmail.com
35 Khwaish Agarwal SMC11CM036 BBA II ksaraf517@gmail.com
36 Koyal Barman SMC11CM037 BBA II koyalbarman07@gmail.com
37 Kuldeep Sharma SMC11CM038 BBA II kulsss1807@gmail.com
38 Kush jain SMC11CM039 BBA II jainkush2004@gmail.com
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39 Kushal Jain SMC11CM040 BBA II kushaljain0204@gmail.com
40 Laveena Sharma SMC11CM041 BBA II laveenasharma384@gmail.com
41 Madhvendra

Singh Rathore
SMC11CM042 BBA II

madhvendra.rathore@gmail.com

42 Mitali Agarwal SMC11CM043 BBA II mitaliagarwal1412@gmail.com
43 Mohammad

Shehzan Ansari
SMC11CM044 BBA II

mohammedshahnazz6@gmail.com

44 Mohd. Aman
Khan

SMC11CM045 BBA II
beingaman059@gmail.com

45 Mohd.Rehan SMC11CM046 BBA II zenkhan9112001@gmail.com
46 Monalika Soni SMC11CM047 BBA II lokeshsony7@gmail.com
47 Muskan Verma SMC11CM048 BBA II Vermamuskan034@gmail.com
48 Nabh Jhalani SMC11CM049 BBA II nabhj78@gmail.com
49 Nakul Soni SMC11CM050 BBA II nakulsoni2004.23@gmail.com
50 Namit Garg SMC11CM051 BBA II namitgargjaipur@gmail.com
51 Narmeen Rawala SMC11CM052 BBA II
52 Naveen Agarwal SMC11CM053 BBA II naveenagarwal2004@gmail.com
53 Nishant Kanwani SMC11CM054 BBA II nkcoolbr06786@gmail.com
54 Nitu Chelani SMC11CM055 BBA II nituchelani23@gmail.com
55 Palak Mathur SMC11CM056 BBA II palakmathur2004@gmail.com
56 Peeyush Sharma SMC11CM057 BBA II psharma50048@gmal.com
57 Piyush Adwani SMC11CM058 BBA II adwanipiyush442@gmail.com
58 Piyush Jangid SMC11CM059 BBA II piyushjangid608@gmail.com
59 Pranav Jain SMC11CM060 BBA II pranavjain@gmail.com
60 Prisha Chhipa SMC11CM061 BBA II prishachhipa872@gmail.com
61 Priyal Agarwal SMC11CM062 BBA II priyalagarwal786@gmail.com
62 Priyanka

Shivratan Sharma
SMC11CM063 BBA II

sharmapriyanka3936@gmail.com

63 Raghav Gupta SMC11CM064 BBA II rgupta2004.r@gmail.com
64 Raghav

Khandelwal
SMC11CM065 BBA II

raghavkhandelwal2703@gmail.com

65 Rahul Kabra SMC11CM066 BBA II rahulkabra2004@gmail.com
66 Raj Aswani SMC11CM067 BBA II rajaswani81@gmail.com
67 Rayyan

Choudhary
SMC11CM068 BBA II

rayyanchoudhary3@gmail.com

68 Ritik Cheepa SMC11CM069 BBA II ritikchippa8@gmail.com
69 Rohit Aswani SMC11CM070 BBA II rohitaswani013@gmail.com
70 Rohit Vajpayee SMC11CM071 BBA II rohitvajpayee237924@gmail.com
71 Ruchit Ramani SMC11CM072 BBA II ramaniruchit2@gmail.com
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72 Saatvik Gupta SMC11CM073 BBA II satvikguptaz@gmail.com
73 Sahil SMC11CM074 BBA II sahilverma0637663@gmail.com
74 Sanya Soni SMC11CM075 BBA II sanyasoni2004@gmail.com
75 Sarad Kumar

Sethi
SMC11CM076 BBA II

sethisarad11@gmail.com

76 Sarthak Mittal SMC11CM077 BBA II sarthakmittal028@gmail.com
77 Sarthak Shah SMC11CM078 BBA II sarthakshah2103@gmail.com
78 Sarvasv Pareek SMC11CM079 BBA II sarvasv9@gmail.com
79 Sharik Malik SMC11CM080 BBA II malikbrother616@gmail.com
80 Shivansh Mittal SMC11CM081 BBA II shivanshmittal037@gmail.com
81 Simarjeet Singh

Bakshi
SMC11CM082 BBA II

keerats.bakshi15@gmail.com

82 Simran Patodi SMC11CM083 BBA II vpatodi@yahoo.co.in
83 Sudarshan

Sharma
SMC11CM084 BBA II

sharmasudarshan956@gmail.com

84 Tanisha Jain SMC11CM085 BBA II tanishajain2004@gmail.com
85 Tanisha Jain SMC11CM086 BBA II jaintanisha107@gmail.com
86 Tanishk Sonkhia SMC11CM087 BBA II tanishksonkhiya@gmail.com
87 Tanushree

Mathur
SMC11CM088 BBA II

tanumthr17@gmail.com

88 Twinkle Sharma SMC11CM089 BBA II sharmatwinkle2002@gmail.com
89 Uditi Kesnani SMC11CM090 BBA II uditi26keshnani@gmail.com
90 Vaibhav Jhamnani SMC11CM091 BBA II ramjhamnani@gmail.com
91 Vaidehi Sharma SMC11CM092 BBA II sharmavaidehi0124@gmail.com
92 Vansh Wadhwani SMC11CM093 BBA II vanshw6@gmail.com
93 Varun Jhamnani SMC11CM094 BBA II ramjhamnani@gmail.com
94 Varun Somani SMC11CM095 BBA II varunsomani2004@gmail.com
95 Varun Yadav SMC11CM096 BBA II varunyadav35408@gamil.com
96 Vedanshi Jain SMC11CM097 BBA II jainvedanshi16@gmail.com
97 Vishu Jain SMC11CM098 BBA II Vishuj717@gmail.com
98 YakshapKasliwal SMC11CM099 BBA II yakshapkasliwal2408@gmail.com
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ATTENDANCE SHEET:
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FEEDBACKANALYSIS:

SESSION FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Sr.no
. Attributes

Total
Feed
Back

Total Feed Back- 98

>80% Objective Achieved, 60 to 79 %- Satisfactory, Below
60%, Need improvement

1
Do you think

session was useful
for you?

98

Yes No Parti
al --- --- Remark

90 0 8 0 0 Objective
Achieved
(91.84%)91.84 0.00 8.16 0.00 0.00

2

Did you receive
all the

information you
expected by the

session?

98

Yes No Parti
al --- --- Remark

88 0 10 0 0 Objective
Achieved
(89.80%)89.80 0.00 10.20 0.00 0.00

3

Opinion on
Rating the

speaker for the
session

98

Outst
andin

g

Excell
ent Good Aver

age
Satisfac

tory Remark

90 0 8 0 0 Objective
Achieved -

Outstanding &
Excellent
(91.84%)

91.84 0 8.16 0 0

4
Audience Query
Response by the

Speaker
98

Outst
andin

g

Excell
ent Good Aver

age
Satisfac

tory Remark

98 0 0 0 0 Objective
Achieved
(100%)100 0 0 0 0

5
Overall

experience about
the Session

98

Outst
andin

g

Excell
ent Good Aver

age
Satisfac

tory Remark

90 0 8 0 0 Objective
Achieved -

Outstanding &
Excellent
(91.84%)

91.84 0 8.16 0 0
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SAMPLE CERTIFICATE:
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